
1.DERS

TENEFFÜS

2.DERS

3.DERS

TENEFFÜS

4.DERS

5.DERS

TENEFFÜS

6.DERS

7.DERS

TENEFFÜS

8.DERS

9.DERS

TENEFFÜS

10.DERS

14:20-15:00

15:00-15:40

01.09.2023

ETİMESGUT ŞEHİT SALİH HELVACI MESLEKİ VE TEKNİK ANADOLU LİSESİ

ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ

Canan YAVUZ

Okul Müdürü

08:40-09:20

09:20-09:35

09:35-10:15

10:15-10:55

10:55-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:25

13:25-14:05

14:05-14:20

15:40-15:45

15:45-16:25


